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From: Greg Shepard <greg@rapower3.com>
Sent: Tuesday, October 29, 2013 6:44 PM
Tos Aaron Mayer <visionalectronics L@gmail.com:; Bill Herzog <cbherzog@aal.com>; Bab

Tilden <rt@tnns.org>; Brandon Hart <brandonlhart@gmail.com>; Brian Zaleznik
<bj_zeleznik@lerov.k12.H.us>; Bryan Bolander <bryan@vch-cpa.coms; Carey Hadderton
<carey.haddertan@gmall.coms; Chad Pearson <chadp09®@gmail.com>; Chartie White
<cmwepa @windstreamunet»; David Monte <de.montel@vyahoo.coms; Dely Hays
<taxladyea@@aol.com>; Don Henrie <henriehrent@yahoo.com>; Frank Lunn
<frank@kahunawarld.comy; Greg Lyman <ggwlyman@msn.com>; lames Baclker
<jbheckerl2@yahoo.com>; Jamaes Zeleznik <cszeleznik@yahoo.com>; lasan Kingsley
<kingsley3s@egmail.com>; Jessica Weodward <jessicawoodward@cpaauto.cante; lim
Woodson <jim.woodson@powhatan. k12 va.us>; John Howell <rockingh@wf.net>; John
Petersen <johnnypedd? @msn.com>; Julie Zeleznik <jazelezntk@ hotmail.com»; Ken
Lauritzen <kenlauritzen@gmall.cone=; Kenneth Alexander <kenneth@comeast.nets;
Kirk Newman <newtiar.kirkb@gmail.com>; Linda Carter <igcarter@cacddo.kiZ.ba.us>;
Steve Payne «slpayne8@msn.com>; Lindy Welborn <i_welhormn@hotmail.com>; Lovi
Gailay <lori@narthstartaxservices.coms; Mark Sikich <msikich@comeast.nets; Monty
Lutzker <maonty lutzker@gmail.com>; Nicholas Kentos <nicholasckantos@yaloa.cone;
Paut Herzog <pfherzop@gmail.conme; Peter Gregg <pgregg@bfsmail.coms; Preston
Olsen <prestonfx@gmail.come; Rick Jameson <rfamescn08@gmail.com:; Robert Aulds
<bobaulds@vyahoo.coms; Robett Delong <bdelong@xenia.kl2.0h.us>; Robart Tate
<robert@prehabsupplies.com>; Roger Halversen <halvrepa@hellsauth.net>; Roger
Hamblin <rogham@infowast.con>; Samuel Otto <eldorado.dr@gmail com>; Scott
Sweeney <scoti@cpasweeney.com>: Spencer Griffin <spencerdgriflin @gmail.coms;
Sterling Shearer <sshearsr@orionmarinegroup.canyr; Steve Chaston

<steve @vourexclusiveenergy.coms; Thad Brumfield <tbrumfield_99@vahoo.com:;
Tom Day <m_thomasday2nd @vahoa.com>; Tom Sullivan <tsullivan@ bfsmail coms;
Wayne Riella <wriella@yahoo.com>

Subject: Ra3 Audit/Appeal Info

TO ALL:

 would like to introduee and highly reconmend two tax preparers who are IRS Enrolled Agents, Bath are
nearly finished with their Doctorate in Taxation. They are partners in North Star Tax Services.

Rick Jameson: 435-669-9225 rick@northstartaxservices.com

Lori Gailey: 760-902-0777 lori@@northstartaxservices.com

Both toured the manufacturing plant and the project site, Both impressed Neldon Jehnson with extensive
knowledge in battling the IRS in complex cases like our RaPower3 audits and appeals.

They are now picking up some RaPower? members who are in the audit/appeal stage. if you'd like them to
represent you, give them a call or e-mail,
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One of our members, who was the first one to gat audﬁted, had soma problems with documents being filed
nroperiy and because of that; he lost the audit and the appeal. Rlck took over close to the end of the appeal.
He put in place the ground work to re-file the returns. Rick did file amended returns (that included the correct
paperwork} and the client has now recelved his refunds for 2008 and 2009, The 2010 amended return has
been setected for exam.

FROM RICK JAMESON: One other item of note right from the (RS website: An examination may be conducted
by mail or through an in-person interview and review of the taxpayer's records, The interview may be at an [RS
office {office audit) or at the taxpayer’'s home, place of businass, or accountant’s office {field audit). Taxpayers
may make audio recordings of interviews, provided they give the IRS advance notice. If the time, place, or
method that the RS schadules is not convenient, the taxpayer may request a change, including a change to
anothar IRS office if the taxpayer has moved or business records are there,

IMPORTANT BISTENCTION: RaPower3 Team Members purchase our solar lenses and that's all. The purchase
does not include awning part of the tower, turbine, haat exchanger or anything else, ONLY THE SOLAR LENS,

Finally, golng down to Delta again tomorrow plus | have a conference eall on an audit In Texas. | expect to win
that one.

Remember, | put updates on the NEWS section of rapowerd.com

Regards, Greg

Greg Shepard

Chiaf Directar of Qperations
801-699-2284

RaPower3

4035 South 4000 West
Deserat, UT 84624
www.rapower3.com

NOTICE: This copyrighted emall and any flles transmitied with it are confidential and intended solely for the
use of the Individual or entity to whom they are addressed and may be subject to legal privilege. If you have
recelved this email in error, please notify the system manager. You should not disseminate, distribute or copy
this amail. [f you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that disclosing, copying, distributing or taking
any action in relfance an the contents of this information is strictly prohibited.
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